

Austin Drive Resurfacing
Bid Opening: April 2, 2021 9:00 a.m.

Ref.	Item	Description	Quant.	Unit	Price	Costs	Erie Blacktop		7L Construction		A.J. Riley		Precision Paving		Gerken Paving	
1	103.5	Premium Contract Bond	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 935.00	\$ 935.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00
2	253	Full depth Pavement Repair 4", As per plan	265	SY	\$50.00	\$13,250.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 10,070.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 12,190.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 11,925.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 9,010.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 10,600.00
3	407	Tack Coat (Non- tracking)	750	GAL	\$3.00	\$2,250.00	\$ 1.90	\$ 1,425.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 1,687.50	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 1.95	\$ 1,462.50
4	441	Asphalt Concrete Surface, Type 1, Wedge, As per plan, (4' @ 1.5" edges)	150	CY	\$165.00	\$24,750.00	\$ 152.00	\$ 22,800.00	\$ 166.00	\$ 24,900.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 164.00	\$ 24,600.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 24,750.00
5	441	Asphalt Concrete, Surface, Type 1, 1.5", Avg. As per plan, PG64-22 , (1" @ Crown)	300	CY	\$160.00	\$48,000.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 147.50	\$ 44,250.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 164.00	\$ 49,200.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 49,500.00
6	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00
7	617	Stabilized Crushed Aggergate (411 berm)	110	CY	\$60.00	\$6,600.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 6,160.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 7,700.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 7,700.00
8	624	Mobilization	1	LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
9	Spec.	Butt Joints	2	EA	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,800.00
10	Spec.	Contingencies	1	LS	\$5,850.00	\$5,850.00	\$ 5,850.00	\$ 5,850.00	\$ 5,850.00	\$ 5,850.00	\$ 5,850.00	\$ 5,850.00	\$ 5,850.00	\$ 5,850.00	\$ 5,850.00	\$ 5,850.00
TOTAL						\$110,000.00		\$ 95,905.00		\$ 101,212.50		\$ 102,175.00		\$ 103,685.00		\$ 107,962.50